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Women / 7 / L7 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cupp2792
Jenks - OK

9.475 9.500 9.4259.450 37.850
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Emily Lopez287
International Miami

9.300 9.675 9.2509.275 37.500
3 1 5 3 2 

2 

Brianna Ancharski122
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.075 9.425 8.9509.475 36.925
5 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Gwendelyn Cantu2138
Aspire - IL

9.225 9.350 8.9009.350 36.825
4 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Avery Kopecky124
Arena Gymnastics NJ

8.950 8.950 8.9259.475 36.300
6T 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Eliana Hepburn2995
Naperville - IL

8.900 8.825 9.3258.850 35.900
9 9 9 2 6 

6 

Viviana Campuzano2137
Aspire - IL

8.950 9.350 8.4009.100 35.800
6T 4T 6 9 7 

7 

Rachel Fike2994
Naperville - IL

8.925 9.200 8.2008.950 35.275
8 6 7 11 8 

8 

Grace Giroux2139
Aspire - IL

9.350 8.850 8.8257.900 34.925
2 8 11 7 9 

9 

Lilly McGinnis948
River City - VA

8.850 8.775 8.4258.350 34.400
10 10 10 8 10 

10 

Haylee Bolan2367
FlipSpot

0.000 0.000 8.2508.925 17.175
11 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Ziebell2294
CSA Kids - WI

9.375 8.600 9.6009.550 37.125
1T 9 1 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Gudgel577
McCracken's - KS

9.275 8.950 9.2009.500 36.925
3 5 3 3T 2 

2 

Ava Ramirez127
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.200 9.450 8.9759.200 36.825
6 1 8 6 3 

3 

Riana Greenberg928
Rising Stars  FL

9.250 8.650 9.2009.525 36.625
4 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Fabiana Codella123
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.225 8.850 9.3009.225 36.600
5 6T 7 2 5 

5 

Katherine Hook2793
Jenks - OK

9.375 9.000 8.9008.725 36.000
1T 4 9 7 6 

6 

Chloe Husbands578
McCracken's - KS

9.075 9.100 8.5009.300 35.975
8 3 6 10 7 

7 

Samantha Shannon2996
Naperville - IL

9.025 8.450 9.1009.350 35.925
9T 10 5 5 8 

8 

Hannah Mitchell592
Naples Progressive

9.025 9.350 8.8758.400 35.650
9T 2 10 8 9 

9 

Sydney Enriquez288
International Miami

9.125 8.000 8.8509.425 35.400
7 11 4 9 10 

10 

Emily Thompson2992
Naperville - IL

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
11 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Waresback2795
Jenks - OK

9.300 9.625 9.0509.700 37.675
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jessica Miley580
McCracken's - KS

9.475 9.550 8.8509.675 37.550
1 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Brooke Girard2290
CSA Kids - WI

9.425 9.075 9.4009.100 37.000
2 6 5T 1 3 

3 

Lucy Arp2790
Jenks - OK

9.150 9.125 8.7509.300 36.325
7 5 4 8 4 

4 

Brooke Snider2174
Buckhead

9.100 9.200 8.9008.750 35.950
8 4 9 4 5 

5 

Molly DeVinney2172
Buckhead

9.350 7.700 9.3509.425 35.825
3 10 3 2 6 

6 

Peyton Townsend2175
Buckhead

9.000 8.675 8.8759.100 35.650
10T 8 5T 5 7 

7 

Kendal Haff427
Stars and Stripes

9.300 8.475 8.8508.550 35.175
4T 9 11 6T 8 

8 

Hannah Mamajek1277
Ultimate - SC

9.075 9.425 7.7508.875 35.125
9 3 7T 12 9 

9 

Elizabeth LeMay591
Naples Progressive

9.000 8.800 8.2758.725 34.800
10T 7 10 9 10 

10 

Andrea Florkowski418
Stars and Stripes

9.200 6.800 7.8508.125 31.975
6 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Grace Stack2140
Aspire - IL

8.800 0.000 7.8508.875 25.525
12 12 7T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Moreno125
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.500 9.125 9.3009.500 37.425
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jillian Riggio128
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.375 9.350 9.3759.075 37.175
4 1 7T 1 2 

2 

Lindsey Heitsman2291
CSA Kids - WI

9.500 8.550 9.2259.325 36.600
1T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Megan Scott2991
Naperville - IL

9.100 8.800 9.0259.025 35.950
10T 6 9T 4 4 

4 

Vani Chauhan2993
Naperville - IL

9.450 8.325 8.9009.075 35.750
3 9* 7T 5 5T

5T

Alexandra Perkins945
River City - VA

9.325 8.325 8.7009.400 35.750
5 9* 2 8 5T

5T

Nyomi Campbell575
McCracken's - KS

9.300 8.925 8.0509.150 35.425
6 4 6 12 7 

7 

Melanie Jorrand944
River City - VA

9.225 8.825 8.2509.025 35.325
8 5 9T 11 8 

8 

Sabrina Contreras2791
Jenks - OK

9.150 7.900 8.8509.250 35.150
9 12 4T 6T 9 

9 

Lane Parker Estes2173
Buckhead

9.000 8.500 8.3009.250 35.050
12 8 4T 10 10 

10 

Taylor Slaunwhite946
River City - VA

9.275 8.175 8.8508.650 34.950
7 11 11 6T 11T

11T

Taylor Whelpley286
International Miami

9.100 9.150 8.6008.100 34.950
10T 2 12 9 11T

11T
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Women / 7 / L7 a5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Gregg576
McCracken's - KS

9.400 9.200 9.0009.100 36.700
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Madeline Malone574
McCracken's - KS

9.650 8.850 9.3008.400 36.200
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Raegan Stinemetz582
McCracken's - KS

9.275 8.625 8.9259.350 36.175
5 5 3 4 3 

3 

Samantha Turner1279
Ultimate - SC

9.175 8.450 9.1009.425 36.150
6 7 1T 2 4 

4 

Addison Jonuska2292
CSA Kids - WI

9.300 8.500 8.8509.425 36.075
4 6 1T 5 5 

5 

Sofia Rosales1278
Ultimate - SC

9.350 9.050 8.3508.525 35.275
3 2 7 9 6 

6 

Jessica Young947
River City - VA

9.150 8.750 8.7508.300 34.950
7 4 9 6 7 

7 

Felicia Balogh417
Stars and Stripes

8.875 7.700 8.6758.850 34.100
9 9 6 8 8 

8 

Nadine Heilman2364
FlipSpot

8.950 7.850 8.2008.100 33.100
8 8 10 11 9 

9 

Madeline Steinfeldt2369
FlipSpot

8.400 7.400 8.3258.950 33.075
11 11 5 10 10 

10 

Korinna Toth218
Gym World Naples

8.550 7.500 8.7006.700 31.450
10 10 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Bender1341
World Class - FL

9.150 9.075 9.4759.475 37.175
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Libby McDonald2098
Alabama Elite

9.300 9.425 9.2009.225 37.150
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alessandra Tuozzolo3174
Power Tumble

9.450 9.550 8.6508.700 36.350
1T 1 6 5T 3 

3 

Tallulah Maramba542
Gymnastic Revolution

9.450 7.750 8.6759.200 35.075
1T 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Alayna DeLoach2097
Alabama Elite

9.200 8.525 8.9008.225 34.850
4T 4 9 3 5 

5 

Heidi Simmons1340
World Class - FL

8.800 7.300 8.6509.200 33.950
9 7 3T 5T 6 

6 

Jaylee Strickland2100
Alabama Elite

9.200 7.925 8.2008.525 33.850
4T 5 7 9 7 

7 

Emily Buda2206
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 6.650 8.3009.000 33.000
7 9 5 8 8 

8 

Daniela Sanchez264
InternationalBogota

9.025 6.750 8.5258.450 32.750
8 8 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Catherine Hotcaveg722
Oconee - GA

9.150 9.275 8.8509.175 36.450
5 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Nicole Suarez3208
Power Tumble

9.525 8.950 8.8508.750 36.075
1 3 4 6T 2 

2 

Kylee Kerce3045
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 9.2508.325 35.900
4 2 8 1 3 

3 

Adrianna Wagner543
Gymnastic Revolution

9.125 8.150 8.9009.350 35.525
6T 6 1 5 4 

4 

Alix Townley2122
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.125 8.500 8.8008.700 35.125
6T 5 6 8 5 

5 

Elena Hughes2115
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.375 8.525 9.0008.025 34.925
3 4 9 4 6 

6 

Addysen Booze2113
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.125 7.850 9.0758.450 34.500
6T 8 7 3 7 

7 

Rachel Gilbert2728
Hartland Academy

9.500 7.000 9.1258.850 34.475
2 9 3 2 8 

8 

Mallori Rich2121
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.925 8.025 8.5508.725 34.225
9 7 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Halvorson689
North Shore - MN

9.225 9.050 8.8009.275 36.350
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Melanie Vazquez3209
Power Tumble

9.475 9.475 8.7008.625 36.275
1 1 5 2 2 

2 

Katie Blake2112
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.175 8.775 8.5509.100 35.600
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Autumn Ginther2114
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.125 8.550 8.5258.525 34.725
5 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Sydney Orr2783
Islands YMCA-GA

9.400 9.000 8.5256.850 33.775
2 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Jillian Scarbrough3047
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 8.2509.000 26.300
6 8 3 6 6 

6 

Sarah Reck107
Alpharetta

0.000 7.050 8.2008.850 24.100
8 6 4 7 7 

7 

Moriah Norman3046
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.900 7.000 6.2000.000 22.100
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Arena Gymnastics NJ L 112.750 28.100 28.225 28.450 27.975
12 1 2

2 McCracken's - KS L 112.400 28.525 27.850 28.525 27.500
21 2 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jenks - OK S 112.225 28.150 28.250 28.450 27.375
32 1 1

2 CSA Kids - WI S 111.050 28.300 26.225 28.300 28.225
11 7 2

3 Naperville - IL S 109.350 27.575 26.875 27.450 27.450
25 4 4

4 Buckhead S 108.725 27.450 26.375 27.775 27.125
47 5 3

5 Aspire - IL S 108.525 27.525 27.550 27.325 26.125
66 2 5

6 River City - VA S 107.550 27.825 26.350 27.075 26.300
53 6 6

7 Ultimate - SC S 106.550 27.600 26.925 26.825 25.200
84 3 7

8 Stars and Stripes S 101.250 27.375 22.975 25.525 25.375
78 8 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power Tumble S 108.700 28.450 27.975 26.075 26.200
31 1 2

2 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 106.925 27.675 25.850 26.525 26.875
13 3 1

3 Alabama Elite S 105.850 27.700 25.875 25.975 26.300
22 2 3
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